

Statements of Profit or Loss

For the year ended 30 June 2021

	Note	Group		Company	
		2021 RM'000	2020 RM'000	2021 RM'000	2020 RM'000
Revenue	17	419,816	395,067	10,285	5,000
Cost of sales		(322,098)	(307,364)	-	-
Gross profit		97,718	87,703	10,285	5,000
Other income		4,561	3,710	3	337
Distribution expenses		(47,989)	(34,301)	-	-
Administrative expenses		(50,137)	(49,866)	(2,267)	(1,751)
Other expenses		(2,209)	(81)	(51)	(23)
Results from operating activities		1,944	7,165	7,970	3,563
Finance income		186	517	2,328	2,657
Finance costs	18	(2,664)	(2,490)	(20)	(51)
Net finance (costs)/income		(2,478)	(1,973)	2,308	2,606
(Loss)/Profit before tax		(534)	5,192	10,278	6,169
Tax credit/(expense)	19	680	(1,704)	(318)	(350)
Profit for the year	20	146	3,488	9,960	5,819
(Loss)/Profit attributable to:					
Owners of the Company		(1,020)	228	9,960	5,819
Non-controlling interest		1,166	3,260	-	-
Profit for the year		146	3,488	9,960	5,819
Basic and diluted (loss)/earnings per ordinary share (sen)	21	(0.10)	0.02		

The accompanying notes form an integral part of the financial statements.

Statements of Profit or Loss and Other Comprehensive Income

For the year ended 30 June 2021

	Group		Company	
	2021 RM'000	2020 RM'000	2021 RM'000	2020 RM'000
Profit for the year	146	3,488	9,960	5,819
Other comprehensive (expense)/ income, net of tax				
Items that are or may be reclassified subsequently to profit or loss				
Foreign currency translation differences for foreign operations	(7,902)	4,040	-	-
Total comprehensive (expense)/ income for the year	(7,756)	7,528	9,960	5,819
Total comprehensive (expense)/ income attributable to:				
Owners of the Company	(8,599)	4,153	9,960	5,819
Non-controlling interest	843	3,375	-	-
Total comprehensive (expense)/ income for the year	(7,756)	7,528	9,960	5,819

The accompanying notes form an integral part of the financial statements.